Pond Fountains/Aerators, Marine & Livewell Pumps
Find even MORE on Grainger.com® 1-800-GRAINGER (472-4643)
PUMPS
2640
Scan. Order. Done.
Details on page A1.
Pond Fountain and Aeration Systems
 ▪ 1750 rpm for long seal life

Height
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Pond Aerating Fountain Systems
1⁄2 hp
120V 5.6 A 50 ft
V Shaped Pattern
15' 5 ft 2400VFX050 13T402
120V 5.6 A 100 ft 15' 5 ft 2400VFX100 13T403
3⁄4 hp
120V 7.3 A 50 ft 21' 6 ft 3400VFX050 13T404
120V 7.3 A 100 ft 21' 6 ft 3400VFX100 13T405
240V 3.7 A 100 ft 21' 6 ft 3400HVFX100 16A129
1 hp 120V 11.3 A 100 ft 26' 8 ft 4400VFX100 13T406
2 hp 240V 11 A 100 ft 32' 8 ft 8400VFX100 13T410
5 hp 240V 20 A 200 ft 34' 9 ft 5.1VFX200 13T412
Pond Decorative Fountain Systems
3⁄4 hp
120V 6.5 A 50 ft
5 Changeable Spray
Patterns: Linden, Cypress,
Willow, Juniper, Sequoia
20' 7 ft 3400JF050 13T388
120V 6.5 A 100 ft 20' 7 ft 3400JF100 13T389
1 hp
120V 11 A 100 ft 25' 10 ft 4400JF100 13T390
240V 5.5 A 100 ft 25' 10 ft 4400HJF100 13T391
120V 11 A 150 ft 25' 10 ft 4400JF150 16A124
2 hp
240V 10 A 100 ft
6 Changeable Spray
Patterns: Linden, Willow,
Juniper, Redwood,
Spruce, Birch
46' 22 ft 8400JF100 13T392
240V 10 A 150 ft 46' 22 ft 8400JF150 13T393
240V 10 A 200 ft 46' 22 ft 8400JF200 13T394
3 hp
240V 13.4 A 100 ft 48' 24 ft 3.1JF100 13T395
240V 13.4 A 150 ft 48' 24 ft 3.1JF150 13T396
240V 13.4 A 200 ft 48' 24 ft 3.1JF200 13T397
5 hp
240V 20 A 100 ft 7 Changeable Spray
Patterns: Linden, Willow,
Juniper, Redwood,
Spruce, Sequoia, Birch
50' 26 ft 5.1JF100 13T398
240V 20 A 150 ft 50' 26 ft 5.1JF150 13T399
240V 20 A 200 ft 50' 26 ft 5.1JF200 13T401
Pond Surface Aeration Systems
1⁄2 hp
120V 5 A 50 ft
High Flow Of Surface
Agitation
4' 1 ft 6 in 2400AF050 13T413
120V 5 A 100 ft 4' 1 ft 6 in 2400AF100 13T414
3⁄4 hp
120V 6.7 A 50 ft 4' 6" 1 ft 9 in 3400AF050 13T415
120V 6.7 A 100 ft 4' 6" 1 ft 9 in 3400AF100 13T416
240V 3.4 A 50 ft 4' 6" 1 ft 9 in 3400HAF050 13T417
240V 3.4 A 100 ft 4' 6" 1 ft 9 in 3400HAF100 13T418
1 hp
120V 11.3 A 50 ft 5' 2 ft 4400AF050 13T419
120V 11.3 A 100 ft 5' 2 ft 4400AF100 13T420
2 hp 240V 9 A 100 ft 6' 3 ft 8400AF100 13T421
5 hp 240V 18 A 100 ft 7' 3 ft 5.1AF100 13T422
Decorative Fountain Systems—
Fountains pass water through
deflectors for less clogging, have 5
to 7 built-in interchangeable spray